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Arizona 
Michelle Higgins 
Girl Scouts of Southern Arizona  
4300 E. Broadway Blvd. 
Tucson, Arizona 85711 
520-319-3155 
mhiggins@girlscoutssoaz.org 
 
California  
Rashmi Nanjundaswamy 
Lawrence Hall of Science 
1 Centennial Drive 
Berkeley, CA 94720 
510-642-7441 
rashmin@berkeley.edu 
 
Colorado 
Dr. Stacey Forsyth 
CU Science Discovery 
446 UCB, 3400 Marine Street 
Boulder, CO 80309 
303-492-7188 
Stacey.Forsyth@Colorado.edu 
 
Patricia Quinones 
Trail Ridge Middle School 
1000 Button Rock Drive 
Longmont, CO 80504 
720-494-3820 
quinones_patricia@svvsd.org 
 
Connecticut  
Ellyn Savard 
Girl Scouts of Connecticut 
Bridgeport Service Center 
87 Washington Ave. 
Bridgeport, CT 06604 
203-334-3145 ext. 3018 
esavard@gsofct.org  
 
Florida  
Shari Money 
Girl Scouts of West Central Florida 
4610 Eisenhower Blvd. S. 
Tampa, FL 33634 
800-881-4475 ext. 1833 
smoney@gswcf.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Georgia 
New Leadership Coming Soon 
 
Great Plains (ND, SD) 
Carrie Leopold 
North Dakota State College of 
Science 
1305 19th Ave North 
Fargo, ND 58102 
701-231-6921 
Carrie.Leopold@ndscs.edu 
 
Illinois 
Patricia Sievert 
Northern Illinois University 
Lowden Hall 307 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
815- 753-1201 
psievert@niu.edu 
 
Indiana 
Beverly Bitzegaio 
College of Technology 
Indiana State University 
650 Cherry Street 
Terre Haute, IN 47809 
812-237-3575 
bev.bitzegaio@indstate.edu 
 
Iowa 
Nichole Myles 
Putnam Museum 
1717 West 12th Street 
Davenport, IA 52804 
563-324-1054 ext. 210 
myles@putnam.org 
 
Kentucky 
Sue Scheff 
AMSTEMM 
University of Kentucky 
217 Funkhouser Bldg. 
Lexington, KY 40506 
859-257-2614 
suescheff@uky.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Czar Crofcheck 
University of Kentucky  
212 C.E. Barnhart Building 
Lexington, KY 40546 
859-257-3000 ext.212 
crofcheck@uky.edu 
 
Louisiana 
Lou Papai 
Sci-Port LOUISIANA'S Science 
Center 
820 Clyde Fant 
Shreveport, Louisiana 71101 
318-424-8662 
lpapai@sciport.org 
 
Maine 
Sharon Barker 
Women's Resource Center 
University of Maine 
5728 Fernald Hall 
Orono, ME 04469 
207-581-1501 
sharon.barker@umit.maine.edu 
 
MAGIC (DC, DE, MD, VA) 
Paige E. Smith 
Women in Engineering 
A. James Clark School of Engineering 
University of Maryland 
1131 Glenn L. Martin Hall 
College Park, MD 20742 
301-405-3931 
pesmith@umd.edu 
 
Michigan 
Marta Larson 
Michigan Afterschool Partnership 
Michigan Association of United Ways 
330 Marshall St., Suite 211 
Lansing, Michigan 48912 
517-371-4360 
mlarson@uwmich.org 
 
Missouri 
Sarah Chappelow 
Missouri AfterSchool Network 
804 Clark Hall 
Columbia, MO 65211 
573-882-9665 
chappelows@missouri.edu 
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Montana 
Martha Peters 
Montana EPSCoR 
Montana State University 
PO Box 173150 
Bozeman, Montana 59717 
406-994-7658 
mpeters@montana.edu 
 
New Hampshire/Vermont 
New Leadership Coming Soon 
 
New Jersey 
Mike MacEwan 
New Jersey School-Age Care 
Coalition 
231 North Ave West #363 
Westfield, New Jersey 07090 
856-701-3960 
mmacewan@njsacc.org 
 
New Mexico 
Rebecca Galves 
Young Women in Computing 
New Mexico State University 
PO Box 30001, MSC CS 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88003 
575-646-4451 
rgalves@cs.nmsu.edu 
 
North Carolina 
Christi Whitworth 
Pisgah Astronomical Research 
Institute 
One PARI Drive 
Rosman, NC 28772 
828-877-6348 
cwhitworth@pari.edu 
 
Ohio 
New Leadership Coming Soon 
 
Pacific Northwest (AK, HI,  ID, OR, 
WA) 
Karen Peterson  
Diversity in Technology Group 
EdLab Group 
19020 33rd Ave W, Suite 210 
Lynnwood, WA 98036  
425-977-4750 
kpeterson@edlabgroup.org 
 
 

 
 
 
Pennsylvania 
Lisa Kovalchick 
California University of Pennsylvania 
314 Eberly Hall 
California, PA 15419 
724-938-4146 
kovalchick@calu.edu 
 
Southern New England (MA, RI) 
Connie Chow (MA) 
Science Club for Girls 
136 Magazine Street 
Cambridge, MA 02139 
cchow@scienceclubforgirls.org 
 
JoAnn Johnson (RI) 
Tech Collective 
3 Davol Square, Box 183, Suite 330 A 
Providence, RI   02903 
401-521-7805, ext. 103 
jjohnson@tech-collective.org 
 
Tennessee 
Judith Iriarte-Gross 
Girls Raised in Tennessee Science 
Middle Tennessee State University  
P.O. Box X161 
Murfreesboro, TN 37132 
615-504-8587 
Judith.Iriarte-Gross@mtsu.edu 
 
Texas 
Tricia Berry  
Women in Engineering Program 
The University of Texas at Austin 
301 E. Dean Keeton Street 
Austin, TX 78712 
512-471-5650 
tsberry@mail.utexas.edu 
 
Wisconsin 
New Leadership Coming Soon 
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